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24 /NS AR HTLT 604-319-1713

604-952-5337

T Karen Symonds 604-396-6862 ksymonds@ GoDelta.ca
(FHL)
. . 604-952-5370
E bR H 2 XK
Fl J\ﬁ%l‘:&k Claire George 604-562-4064 cgeorge@GoDelta.ca
(F=F) (FEH)
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Jim Hope

604-952-5332
604-763-4406
(FH)

jhope@GoDelta.ca
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Kimberley Grimsey

604-952-5394

kgrimsey@GoDelta.ca
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604-952-5301

etz %
37 nlifii Israel Aucca 604-230-0299 iaucca@GoDelta.ca
(V5 B2/ %3 ) (FH)
604-952-5305
B [E A Elaine Chu 778-988-6069 echu@GoDelta.ca
(FAL)
604-952-5344
R E 2R A S FF Laura Liu 604-790-9304 lliu@GoDelta.ca
(FAL)
604-952-5381
H A4 Akane Nishikiori 604-841-0123 anishikiori@GoDelta.ca
(FAL)
604-952-5392
R 22 A S Tiana Pham 604-861-8876 tpham®@ GoDelta.ca

(FH)
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Akiko Takao

604-952-5367

atakao@GoDelta.ca
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Michelle Lu

604-952-5327

mlu@GoDelta.ca
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Sungmin Kang

604-952-5302

skang@GoDelta.ca
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Rosalia Reginato

604-952-5366

rreginato@ GoDelta.ca
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Ladner Leisure Centre South Delta Recreation Centre Winskill Aquatic Centre
4600 Clarence Taylor Crescent 1720 56 St. 5575 9 Avenue

Delta, BC, V4K 3X3 Delta, BC, V4L 2B1 Delta, BC, V4M 1W1

(604) 946-3310 (604) 952-3020 (604) 952-3005
Sungod Recreation Centre North Delta Recreation Centre

7825112 Street 11415 84 Avenue

Delta, BC, V4C 4Vg Delta, BC, V4C 2Lg
(604) 952-3075 (604) 952-3045

PAN RN A3 A B I AR i (2 36

B 5%

Free Flight Dance —freeflightdance.com
Studio West Dance — www.studiowestdance.ca
Deas Island Dance — www.deasislanddance.com
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http://www.freeflightdance.com/
http://www.studiowestdance.ca/
http://www.deasislanddance.com/
http://www.delta.ca/parks-recreation/sport-recreation/overview

(LS23

Delta Gymnastics — www.deltagymnastics.com

BA

Tsawwassen Shotokan Karate Club — www.jkatsa.com
Tsawwassen Martial Arts — tsawwassenmartialarts.com
Gracie Barra Delta (P A) - gbdelta.com

World Martial Arts — worldtkd.ca

R

South Delta United Soccer Club — southdeltaunitedsoccerclub.com

North Delta Soccer Club — northdeltafc.com

HEER

North Delta Longhorns - northdeltafootball.com

South Delta Rams — sdramsfootball.com

EE2S

South Delta Basketball Association — southdeltabasketball.org

AthElite Basketball — athelitebasketball.com

Delta Sungod Swim Club — teamunify.com/team/candssc/page/home

Winskill Dolphins Swim Club — teamunify.com/team/csbcwd/page/home


http://www.deltagymnastics.com/
http://www.jkatsa.com/

PIER

Sunshine Hills Tennis Club — sunshinehillstennisclub.com/home

Ladner Tennis Club — ladnertennisclub.com

>
BREK
Tsawwassen Springs — tsawwassensprings.ca

The Links at Hampton Cove — hamptoncove.ca

Delta Golf Course — deltagolfcourse.com

VKB
South Delta Minor Hockey Association — southdeltahockey.com

North Delta Minor Hockey Association —ndhockey.com
)
FEREIR UK

Delta Skating Club — deltaskatingclub.com

Sungod Skating Club — sungodskating.com

"5

Crescent Stables — crescentstables.com
Country Lane Farms — countrylanefarms

Five Star Farms —fivestarfarms.ca

fn v
B /N
Delta Youth Choir — deltachoral.ca/delta-youth-choir

Delta Community Music School —dcms.ca



Richmond Delta Youth Orchestra - rdyo.ca

D FAE IR

Boys and Girls Club (Ladner) — bgcbc.ca/locations/wintemute/

Boys and Girls Club (Tsawwassen) — bgcbc.ca/locations/winskill/

Boys and Girls Club (North Delta) — bgcbc.ca/locations/hillside/

HAthtt X FIE

Local Public Libraries: www.fvrl.bc.ca CN=H M JE R4 2% B HIE)

Deltakids (4%% & H#RIIKEETEZ)) : https//www.deltakids

Public transportation: translink.ca
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Kelty Mental Health Resource Centre - www.keltymentalhealth.ca (¥ A0 B fid B 7 5D

Deltassist: > A\ & ZXJiE %1 (Ladner & Tsawwassen - 604-946-9536 / North Delta - 604-594-3455
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